
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Internal Kickoff 0 days Tue 10/7/14 Tue 10/7/14

2 Update trees, basins, hangars, RSA, 34 days Tue 10/7/14 Fri 11/21/14

3 M&H to provide County with concepts 0 days Wed 11/26/14 Wed 11/26/14

4 Meeting #1 Review of Concepts 0 days Wed 12/3/14 Wed 12/3/14

5 County Review of Concepts 24 days Wed 11/26/14 Mon 12/29/14

6 M&H to make revisions per County 14 days Tue 12/30/14 Fri 1/16/15

7 M&H to incorporate projects into ALP 11 days Mon 1/19/15 Mon 2/2/15

8 M&H to bring ALP sheets up to new 16 days Mon 1/19/15 Mon 2/9/15

9 County Review of Draft ALP Set & 4 days Mon 2/9/15 Thu 2/12/15

10 M&H Revisions based on County Review 5 days Fri 2/13/15 Thu 2/19/15

11 Meeting #2 Public Review of Draft ALP Set 1 day Thu 2/19/15 Thu 2/19/15

12 M&H revisions based on public input 16 days Fri 2/20/15 Fri 3/13/15

13 Finish Draft ALP and Report 11 days Fri 3/13/15 Fri 3/27/15

14 County Begins MND Process 120 days Fri 3/27/15 Thu 9/10/15

15 M&H Internal QA/QC Review 9 days Fri 3/27/15 Wed 4/8/15

16 FAA Review of Draft ALP 65 days Fri 5/1/15 Thu 7/30/15

17 Receive FAA Prelim Comment Letter 0 days Fri 7/31/15 Fri 7/31/15

18 Mead & Hunt Address FAA Comments 17 days Fri 7/31/15 Mon 8/24/15

19 BOS Action Meeting 0 days Tue 9/15/15 Tue 9/15/15

20 Resubmit ALP to FAA 0 days Wed 9/16/15 Wed 9/16/15

21 FAA Review of Final ALP 23 days Wed 9/16/15 Fri 10/16/15

22 FAA Final Approval of ALP 0 days Mon 10/19/15 Mon 10/19/15
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